Program : Bachelor of Technology

Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1429

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2022 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 171 or more credits.

Branch : Civil Engineering - Department of Civil Engineering

Sr. No.

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average

ABHAY VERMA

Name

ABHISHEK MITTAL

ABHISHEK SINGH

ABHISHEK SINGH RAGHAV

ACHINTAY GOYAL

ADITYA KUMAR JHA

ADITYA SINGH RATHORE

AKHILESH

AMAN KUMAR

AMARTYA SINHA

ANAND KUMAR

ANKIT

ANSH JINDAL

ANURAG DUDPURI

ARK RUKHAIYAR

AWDHESH SHUKLA

Roll No.

2K18/CE/003
2K18/CE/004
2K18/CE/006
2K18/CE/007
2K18/CE/009
2K18/CE/011
2K18/CE/012
2K18/CE/014
2K18/CE/015
2K18/CE/018
2K18/CE/019
2K18/CE/020
2K18/CE/022
2K18/CE/023
2K18/CE/025

2K18/CE/027

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits
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171
171

171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171

171

CGPA

6.88
7.04
7.68
7.94
7.91
9.30
8.50
7.05
7.57
9.58
8.46
7.58
8.07
7.91
8.11

7.10

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

31/05/2022

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)
Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination !\'-—»:"\/ t /7




Program : Bachelor of Technology

Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1429

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2022 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 171 or more credits.

Branch : Civil Engineering - Department of Civil Engineering

Sr. No.

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32

Name

CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average

AYUSH ANAND

AYUSH MISHRA

BADAL

BHAGYA JAYANT

DEEPEN LAWARIA

DEVASHISH GUPTA

FARHAAN MAJIED

GAURAYV SINGH

HARSH GOYAL

HARSIFAT SINGH CHADHA

HRITHIK

ISHAN SINGH

ISHU SURENDER

JASMINE SINGH

KARAN GUPTA

KARMA YESHI

Roll No.

2K18/CE/028
2K18/CE/029
2K18/CE/031
2K18/CE/032
2K18/CE/034
2K18/CE/035
2K18/CE/039
2K18/CE/040
2K18/CE/043
2K18/CE/044
2K18/CE/045
2K18/CE/047
2K18/CE/048
2K18/CE/049
2K18/CE/050

2K18/CE/051

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits
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171
171

171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171

171

CGPA

7.74
7.72
6.90
8.21
7.30
7.89
7.63
7.12
8.64
8.74
7.19
7.20
8.32
7.31
8.65

8.65

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

31/05/2022

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in
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Program : Bachelor of Technology

Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1429

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2022 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 171 or more credits.

Branch : Civil Engineering - Department of Civil Engineering

Sr. No.

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47

48

CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average
KUNAL DAHIYA

KUNAL GAUTAM

M AMEZ KHAIR

MANSI

MAYANK SINGH

MD AAMIR

MEGHNA VERMA

MOHIT KUMAR

MRINAL THAKUR

MUKUL ANAND

MUNA KABAMBA

NEDA RASOLY

NISHANT PANDE

NISHANT SINGH

NISHANT SINGH

NISHIT

Name

Roll No.

2K18/CE/052
2K18/CE/053
2K18/CE/054
2K18/CE/056
2K18/CE/057
2K18/CE/058
2K18/CE/059
2K18/CE/061
2K18/CE/062
2K18/CE/063
2K18/CE/064
2K18/CE/065
2K18/CE/067
2K18/CE/068
2K18/CE/069

2K18/CE/070

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits
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171
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171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171

171

CGPA

9.04
6.95
7.91
8.10
8.31
7.15
7.43
7.75
7.27
7.50
7.09
7.17
8.19
8.70
7.39

7.81

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

31/05/2022

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)
Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination !\'-—»:"\/ t 37




Program : Bachelor of Technology

Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1429

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2022 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 171 or more credits.

Branch : Civil Engineering - Department of Civil Engineering

Sr. No.

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

64

Name
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average

NITIN CHAUHAN

NITIN CHOUDHARY

NITIN YADAV

NITIN YADAV

OMAR ALI HUSSAINI

PANKAJ YADAV

PARIKSHIT MATHUR

PIYUSH KUMAR

PRADHUMAN MEENA

PRINCE

PRINSHU RAJ

PRIYANSHU MEENA

PULKIT SHAKYA

PUNEET SINGH

RISHI NANDAN

ROHIT nee ROHIT KUMAR JAREDA

Roll No.

2K18/CE/071
2K18/CE/072
2K18/CE/073
2K18/CE/074
2K18/CE/075
2K18/CE/076
2K18/CE/077
2K18/CE/079
2K18/CE/080
2K18/CE/084
2K18/CE/085
2K18/CE/087
2K18/CE/088
2K18/CE/089
2K18/CE/091

2K18/CE/092

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits
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TC
171
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171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171

171

CGPA

7.36
7.30
7.27
7.65
6.33
7.35
7.11
7.58
7.64
7.17
7.29
7.77
6.84
7.13
9.70

6.94

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

31/05/2022

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination !\'-—»:"\/ t alr




Program : Bachelor of Technology

Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1429

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2022 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 171 or more credits.

Branch : Civil Engineering - Department of Civil Engineering

Sr. No.

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

80

Name

CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average

ROHIT GUPTA

RUKHSAR AHMED
SAGAR KUMAR

SAIF ALAM

SAMARTH SINGH LAMBA
SANCHIT JAIN
SANIDHYA SHARMA
SARTHAK SAHARAN
SATYAM SAHAY
SAURABH INDRAPAL MADAVI
SAVAN GAUTAM
SHAFIQULLAH SULTANI
SHIVAM

SHIVAM SINGH RAYAN
SHREY SHARMA

SHREY SRIVASTAV

Roll No.

2K18/CE/093
2K18/CE/094
2K18/CE/095
2K18/CE/096
2K18/CE/098
2K18/CE/099
2K18/CE/100
2K18/CE/101
2K18/CE/102
2K18/CE/103
2K18/CE/106
2K18/CE/107
2K18/CE/108
2K18/CE/109
2K18/CE/110

2K18/CE/111

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits
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171

175
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171

171

CGPA

7.90
8.06
8.79
7.64
7.05
8.25
8.30
7.71
7.32
6.61
7.77
6.98
7.47
8.11
8.24

8.84

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

31/05/2022

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination !\'-—»:"\/ t 5/7




Program : Bachelor of Technology

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1429

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2022 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 171 or more credits.

Branch : Civil Engineering - Department of Civil Engineering

Sr. No.

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

96

Name

CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average

SHREYANSH GUPTA

SHUBHAM RANA

SHUBHAM SINGH

SIDHARTH

SOURABH SANGWAN

SOURAV

STANZIN NYEDON

SUBODH KUMAR

SUMIT SINGH

SURYADEYV SINGH RANA

SUSHANT KUMAR JHA

UTKARSH YASH

VAIBHAV RAJ

VASU GOYAL

VIKAS PATEL

VIPRANJAL BIROK

Roll No.

2K18/CE/112
2K18/CE/113
2K18/CE/114
2K18/CE/116
2K18/CE/117
2K18/CE/118
2K18/CE/119
2K18/CE/120
2K18/CE/122
2K18/CE/124
2K18/CE/125
2K18/CE/126
2K18/CE/127
2K18/CE/129
2K18/CE/131

2K18/CE/132

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits

STET I[ET

ST <07

g i
EE-AR]

HES qETET
GIECH

A A
AT AT
T foe
T firg 7o
T FAT AT
IR 70
EECRIE]
EIRIRE
[EEQE R E)
[ECIEEAERET

TC
171
171

171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171

171

CGPA

8.41
7.33
8.18
8.15
8.89
7.05
7.53
8.96
8.12
8.83
8.18
8.66
8.37
7.87
8.29

8.15

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

31/05/2022

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in
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Visit - http://lexam.dtu.ac.in

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1429
Program : Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2022 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 171 or more credits.

Branch : Civil Engineering - Department of Civil Engineering

Sr. No. Name Roll No. Name in Hindi TC |CGPA
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average TC - Total Credits 171
97 YASH CHAUDHARY 2K18/CE/133 9T =TT 171 8.15
98 YASH DESHWAL 2K18/CE/135 9T F9TATA 171 8.35
99 AAYUSH JHA 2K18/CE/136 A AT 171 8.95

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results) o W
Date :  31/05/2022 valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in Controller of Examination f,\"/:‘/ 7



