

# **Delhi Technological University**

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1429

**Program: Bachelor of Technology** 

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2022 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 171 or more credits.

Branch: Civil Engineering - Department of Civil Engineering

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	171	
1	ABHAY VERMA	2K18/CE/003	अभय वर्मा	171	6.88
2	ABHISHEK MITTAL	2K18/CE/004	अभिषेक मित्तल	171	7.04
3	ABHISHEK SINGH	2K18/CE/006	अभिषेक सिंह	171	7.68
4	ABHISHEK SINGH RAGHAV	2K18/CE/007	अभिषेक सिंह राघव	171	7.94
5	ACHINTAY GOYAL	2K18/CE/009	अचिंत्य गोयल	171	7.91
6	ADITYA KUMAR JHA	2K18/CE/011	आदित्य कुमार झा	171	9.30
7	ADITYA SINGH RATHORE	2K18/CE/012	आदित्य सिंह राठौर	171	8.50
8	AKHILESH	2K18/CE/014	अखिलेश	171	7.05
9	AMAN KUMAR	2K18/CE/015	अमन कुमार	171	7.57
10	AMARTYA SINHA	2K18/CE/018	अमर्त्य सिन्हा	171	9.58
11	ANAND KUMAR	2K18/CE/019	आनंद कुमार	171	8.46
12	ANKIT	2K18/CE/020	अंकित	171	7.58
13	ANSH JINDAL	2K18/CE/022	अंश जिंदल	171	8.07
14	ANURAG DUDPURI	2K18/CE/023	अनुराग दुदपुड़ी	171	7.91
15	ARK RUKHAIYAR	2K18/CE/025	अर्क रूखैयार	171	8.11
16	AWDHESH SHUKLA	2K18/CE/027	अवधेश शुक्ला	171	7.10



## **Delhi Technological University**

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1429

**Program: Bachelor of Technology** 

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2022 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 171 or more credits.

Branch: Civil Engineering - Department of Civil Engineering

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	171	
17	AYUSH ANAND	2K18/CE/028	आयुष आनंद	171	7.74
18	AYUSH MISHRA	2K18/CE/029	आयुष मिश्रा	171	7.72
19	BADAL	2K18/CE/031	बादल	171	6.90
20	BHAGYA JAYANT	2K18/CE/032	भाग्य जयंत	171	8.21
21	DEEPEN LAWARIA	2K18/CE/034	दीपेन लावड़िया	171	7.30
22	DEVASHISH GUPTA	2K18/CE/035	देवाशीष गुप्ता	171	7.89
23	FARHAAN MAJIED	2K18/CE/039	फरहान मजीद	171	7.63
24	GAURAV SINGH	2K18/CE/040	गौरव सिंह	171	7.12
25	HARSH GOYAL	2K18/CE/043	हर्ष गोयल	171	8.64
26	HARSIFAT SINGH CHADHA	2K18/CE/044	हरसिफ़त सिंह चडडा	171	8.74
27	HRITHIK	2K18/CE/045	ऋतिक	171	7.19
28	ISHAN SINGH	2K18/CE/047	ईशान सिंह	171	7.20
29	ISHU SURENDER	2K18/CE/048	ईशु सुरेंद्र	171	8.32
30	JASMINE SINGH	2K18/CE/049	जैस्मिन सिंह	171	7.31
31	KARAN GUPTA	2K18/CE/050	करन गुप्ता	171	8.65
32	KARMA YESHI	2K18/CE/051	कर्मा येशी	171	8.65



# **Delhi Technological University**

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1429

**Program: Bachelor of Technology** 

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2022 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 171 or more credits.

**Branch: Civil Engineering - Department of Civil Engineering** 

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	171	
33	KUNAL DAHIYA	2K18/CE/052	कुनाल दहिया	171	9.04
34	KUNAL GAUTAM	2K18/CE/053	कुनाल गौतम	171	6.95
35	M AMEZ KHAIR	2K18/CE/054	एम आमेज ख़ैर	171	7.91
36	MANSI	2K18/CE/056	मानसी	171	8.10
37	MAYANK SINGH	2K18/CE/057	मयंक सिंह	171	8.31
38	MD AAMIR	2K18/CE/058	एमडी आमिर	171	7.15
39	MEGHNA VERMA	2K18/CE/059	मेघना वर्मा	171	7.43
40	MOHIT KUMAR	2K18/CE/061	मोहित कुमार	171	7.75
41	MRINAL THAKUR	2K18/CE/062	मृणाल ठाकुर	171	7.27
42	MUKUL ANAND	2K18/CE/063	मुकुल आनंद	171	7.50
43	MUNA KABAMBA	2K18/CE/064	मुन्ना कबाबबा	171	7.09
44	NEDA RASOLY	2K18/CE/065	नेदा रसोली	171	7.17
45	NISHANT PANDE	2K18/CE/067	निशांत पांडे	171	8.19
46	NISHANT SINGH	2K18/CE/068	निशांत सिंह	171	8.70
47	NISHANT SINGH	2K18/CE/069	निशांत सिंह	171	7.39
48	NISHIT	2K18/CE/070	निशित	171	7.81



## **Delhi Technological University**

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1429

**Program: Bachelor of Technology** 

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2022 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 171 or more credits.

#### Branch: Civil Engineering - Department of Civil Engineering

CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average  NITIN CHAUHAN  NITIN CHOUDHARY	2K18/CE/071	TC - Total Credits	171	
	2K18/CE/071	नितिन चौहान		
NITIN CHOUDHARY			171	7.36
	2K18/CE/072	नितिन चौधरी	171	7.30
NITIN YADAV	2K18/CE/073	नितिन यादव	171	7.27
NITIN YADAV	2K18/CE/074	नितिन यादव	171	7.65
OMAR ALI HUSSAINI	2K18/CE/075	उमर अली हुसैनी	171	6.33
PANKAJ YADAV	2K18/CE/076	पंकज यादव	171	7.35
PARIKSHIT MATHUR	2K18/CE/077	परिक्षित माथुर	171	7.11
PIYUSH KUMAR	2K18/CE/079	पीयूष कुमार	171	7.58
PRADHUMAN MEENA	2K18/CE/080	प्रदुमन मीना	171	7.64
PRINCE	2K18/CE/084	प्रिन्स	171	7.17
PRINSHU RAJ	2K18/CE/085	प्रिंसु राज	171	7.29
PRIYANSHU MEENA	2K18/CE/087	प्रियांशु मीणा	171	7.77
PULKIT SHAKYA	2K18/CE/088	पुलकित शाक्य	171	6.84
PUNEET SINGH	2K18/CE/089	पुनीत सिंह	171	7.13
RISHI NANDAN	2K18/CE/091	ऋषि नंदन	171	9.70
ROHIT nee ROHIT KUMAR JAREDA	2K18/CE/092	रोहित नी रोहित कुमार जारेडा	171	6.94
	NITIN YADAV  OMAR ALI HUSSAINI  PANKAJ YADAV  PARIKSHIT MATHUR  PIYUSH KUMAR  PRADHUMAN MEENA  PRINCE  PRINSHU RAJ  PRIYANSHU MEENA  PULKIT SHAKYA  PUNEET SINGH  RISHI NANDAN	NITIN YADAV       2K18/CE/074         OMAR ALI HUSSAINI       2K18/CE/075         PANKAJ YADAV       2K18/CE/076         PARIKSHIT MATHUR       2K18/CE/077         PIYUSH KUMAR       2K18/CE/079         PRADHUMAN MEENA       2K18/CE/080         PRINCE       2K18/CE/084         PRINSHU RAJ       2K18/CE/085         PRIYANSHU MEENA       2K18/CE/087         PULKIT SHAKYA       2K18/CE/088         PUNEET SINGH       2K18/CE/089         RISHI NANDAN       2K18/CE/091	NITIN YADAV  2K18/CE/074  नितिन यादव  OMAR ALI HUSSAINI  PANKAJ YADAV  2K18/CE/076  पंकज यादव  PARIKSHIT MATHUR  PRADHUMAN MEENA  PRADHUMAN MEENA  PRINCE  PRINSHU RAJ  PRIYANSHU MEENA  2K18/CE/085  PRIYANSHU MEENA  2K18/CE/087  PRIYANSHU MEENA  2K18/CE/088  PUHRET SINGH  2K18/CE/089  PHRI REFERENCE  PRISHI NANDAN  2K18/CE/091  PRI REFERENCE  PRISHI NANDAN	NITIN YADAV 2K18/CE/074 नितिन यादव 171 OMAR ALI HUSSAINI 2K18/CE/075 उमर अली हुसैनी 171 PANKAJ YADAV 2K18/CE/076 पंकज यादव 171 PARIKSHIT MATHUR 2K18/CE/077 परिश्वित माथुर 171 PIYUSH KUMAR 2K18/CE/079 पीयूष कुमार 171 PRADHUMAN MEENA 2K18/CE/080 प्रदुमन मीना 171 PRINCE 2K18/CE/084 प्रिन्स 171 PRINSHU RAJ 2K18/CE/085 प्रिंसु राज 171 PRIYANSHU MEENA 2K18/CE/085 प्रिंसु राज 171 PULKIT SHAKYA 2K18/CE/088 पुलिकत शाक्य 171 PUNEET SINGH 2K18/CE/089 पुनीत सिंह 171 RISHI NANDAN 2K18/CE/091 ऋषि नंदन 171



## **Delhi Technological University**

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1429

**Program: Bachelor of Technology** 

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2022 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 171 or more credits.

#### Branch: Civil Engineering - Department of Civil Engineering

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	171	
65	ROHIT GUPTA	2K18/CE/093	रोहित गुप्ता	175	7.90
66	RUKHSAR AHMED	2K18/CE/094	रुखसार अहमद	171	8.06
67	SAGAR KUMAR	2K18/CE/095	सागर कुमार	171	8.79
68	SAIF ALAM	2K18/CE/096	सैफ़ आलम	171	7.64
69	SAMARTH SINGH LAMBA	2K18/CE/098	समर्थ सिंह लाम्बा	171	7.05
70	SANCHIT JAIN	2K18/CE/099	संचित जैन	171	8.25
71	SANIDHYA SHARMA	2K18/CE/100	सानिध्य शर्मा	171	8.30
72	SARTHAK SAHARAN	2K18/CE/101	सार्थक सहारण	171	7.71
73	SATYAM SAHAY	2K18/CE/102	सत्यम् सहाय	171	7.32
74	SAURABH INDRAPAL MADAVI	2K18/CE/103	सौरभ इंद्रपाल मडावी	171	6.61
75	SAVAN GAUTAM	2K18/CE/106	सावन गौतम	171	7.77
76	SHAFIQULLAH SULTANI	2K18/CE/107	शफीकुल्लाह सुल्तानी	171	6.98
77	SHIVAM	2K18/CE/108	शिवम	171	7.47
78	SHIVAM SINGH RAYAN	2K18/CE/109	शिवम सिंह रायन	171	8.11
79	SHREY SHARMA	2K18/CE/110	श्रेय शर्मा	171	8.24
80	SHREY SRIVASTAV	2K18/CE/111	श्रेय श्रीवास्तव	171	8.84



## **Delhi Technological University**

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1429

**Program: Bachelor of Technology** 

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2022 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 171 or more credits.

**Branch: Civil Engineering - Department of Civil Engineering** 

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	171	
81	SHREYANSH GUPTA	2K18/CE/112	श्रेयांश गुप्ता	171	8.41
82	SHUBHAM RANA	2K18/CE/113	शुभम राणा	171	7.33
83	SHUBHAM SINGH	2K18/CE/114	शुभम सिंह	171	8.18
84	SIDHARTH	2K18/CE/116	सिद्धार्थ	171	8.15
85	SOURABH SANGWAN	2K18/CE/117	सौरभ सांगवान	171	8.89
86	SOURAV	2K18/CE/118	सौरव	171	7.05
87	STANZIN NYEDON	2K18/CE/119	स्तनजीन नीडोन	171	7.53
88	SUBODH KUMAR	2K18/CE/120	सुबोध कुमार	171	8.96
89	SUMIT SINGH	2K18/CE/122	सुमित सिंह	171	8.12
90	SURYADEV SINGH RANA	2K18/CE/124	सूर्यदेव सिंह राणा	171	8.83
91	SUSHANT KUMAR JHA	2K18/CE/125	सुशांत कुमार झा	171	8.18
92	UTKARSH YASH	2K18/CE/126	उत्कर्ष यश	171	8.66
93	VAIBHAV RAJ	2K18/CE/127	वैभव राज	171	8.37
94	VASU GOYAL	2K18/CE/129	वासु गोयल	171	7.87
95	VIKAS PATEL	2K18/CE/131	विकास पटेल	171	8.29
96	VIPRANJAL BIROK	2K18/CE/132	विप्रांजल बिरोक	171	8.15
		-	-		

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination



#### **Delhi Technological University**

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1429

**Program: Bachelor of Technology** 

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2022 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 171 or more credits.

#### Branch: Civil Engineering - Department of Civil Engineering

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	171	
97	YASH CHAUDHARY	2K18/CE/133	यश चौधरी	171	8.15
98	YASH DESHWAL	2K18/CE/135	यश देशवाल	171	8.35
99	AAYUSH JHA	2K18/CE/136	आयुष झा	171	8.95

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in